
Mighty Mights/ Ages 5-7

Pee Wee / Ages 8 & 9

Juniors/ Ages 10 & 11
Seniors / Ages 12 & Up

Mon July 2 Tue July 3 Wed July 4 Thur July 5 Fri July 6
All Campers MM/PW - Autumn Oaks Farm No Camp Bouncehouses @ Camp MM/PW - Oviedo Splash Zone

iFly Orlando 9:00-1:00 10:00-2:00 9:30-11:30
10:00-2:00 JR/SR - Wonderworks JR/SR - Seminole Pool

10:00-2:00 1:00-3:00

Mon July 9 Tue July 10 Wed July 11 Thur July 12 Fri July 13
MM/PW - Chuck E. Cheese All Campers MM/PW - Amstar Movies All Swimmers MM/PW - Winter Park Boat Tour

11:00-1:00 Special Ops Hangar "Paddington 2" Blizzard Beach 9:30-11:00
JR/SR - Plasterhouse 9:00-12:00 10:00-12:00 9:00-3:00 JR/SR - Animal Encounter

1:00-3:00 JR/SR - Airport Lanes 10:00-12:00
1:00-3:00

Mon July 16 Tue July 17 Wed July 18 Thur July 19 Fri July 20
MM/PW - Texas Roadhouse MM/PW - Amstar Movies MM/PW - AstroSkate All Campers MM/PW - Shakespeare Theater

11:00-1:00 "The Lego Movie" 1:00-3:00 Waterslides @ Camp 10:00-12:00
JR/SR - Putting Edge 10:00-12:00 JR/SR - Yes You Canvas! 10:00-2:00 JR/SR - RDV

10:00-11:30 JR/SR - AstroSkate 10:00-1:00 11:45-1:45
1:00-3:00

Mon July 23 Tue July 24 Wed July 25 Thur July 26 Fri July 27
MM/PW - Orlando Science Center MM/PW - Amstar Movies MM/PW - Airport Lanes MM/PW - Park on Park & DQ All Campers

10:00-2:00 "Storks" 1:00-3:00 9:30-11:30 Medieval Times
JR/SR - Airport Lanes 10:00-12:00 JR/SR - Amstar Movies JR/SR - Lil' 500 & Jeremiah's 10:00-2:00

1:00-3:00 JR/SR - Seminole Pool "Storks" 1:00-3:00
1:00-3:00 10:00-12:00

Mon July 30 Tue July 31 Wed Aug 1 Thur Aug 2 Fri Aug 3
MM/PW - Animal Encounter MM/PW - Oviedo Splash Zone MM/PW - Amstar Movies All Swimmers PAL Olympics

10:00-12:00 9:30-11:30 "Sing" DeLeon Springs
JR/SR - Orlando Science Center JR/SR - Dodgeball Tournament 10:00-12:00 $5 BBQ Lunch

10:00-2:00 9:00-12:00 JR/SR - Planet Obstacle 9:00-3:00 Pizza Party!
10:00-2:00 *Waterslides for nonswimmers* Last Day of Camp!

Blue- confirmed
Green- Additional cost/optional PAL Shirt REQUIRED!!!

July/August 2018

Daily Updates and info at: www.facebook.com/SeminoleCountyPoliceAthleticLeague

**Schedule shows time at venue, NOT departure/arrival time. Check board for departure times.


